Technical Data Sheet
3M™ Protective
Coverall 4570
Description
The 3M™ Protective Coverall 4570 range of coveralls are
designed to help protect against hazardous dusts (Type 5),
light liquid splashes (Type 6), low pressure liquid sprays (Type
4) and high pressure liquid jets (Type 3).

certification;
 - Environments with conditions of excessive heat.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
GT7000001206 4570 Coverall Grey type 3/4/5/6
Size M
GT7000001214 4570 Coverall Grey type 3/4/5/6
Size L
GT7000001222 4570 Coverall Grey type 3/4/5/6
Size XL
GT7000001230 4570 Coverall Grey type 3/4/5/6
Size XXL
GT700001248 4570 Coverall Grey type 3/4/5/6
Size 3XL
Important Notice
To the extent permitted by law, 3M shall not be liable for any
loss or damage including any loss of business, loss of profits,